
 
 

Sacramental Programme Dates 

2023-2024 
 

Autumn Term 

 Thursday 16th November Parents’ Meeting 6.30pm St. Vincent’s Junior Hall 

 Sunday 19th November Enrolment Mass 10am St. Vincent’s Church  

 Sunday 19th November Enrolment Mass 10.30am Holy Angels Church, Hale Barns 
 

Spring Term 

 Thursday 18th January    Parents’ Meeting: Reconciliation 6.30pm St. Vincent’s Junior Hall  

 Thursday 25th January Sacrament of Reconciliation CN/JJ and ½ DMc 6.30pm Holy Angels Church  

 Thursday 1st February Sacrament of Reconciliation LH and ½ DMc 6.30pm Holy Angels Church 

 Monday 5th February             Sponsor Liturgy and refreshments St Vincent’s 10am Junior Hall  
 

Summer Term 

 Thursday 7th March  First Holy Communion meeting St Vincent’s Junior Hall 6.30pm 

 Saturday 4th May   Y3 DMc First Holy Communion 10am St. Vincent’s Church 

 Saturday 11th May  Y3 LH First Holy Communion 10am St. Vincent’s Church  

 Sunday 12th May  First Holy Communion 10.30am Holy Angels, Hale Barns 

 Saturday 18th May  Y3 CN/JJ First Holy Communion 10am St. Vincent’s Church  

 Thursday 20th June  Holy Communion Celebration Mass 9:15am St. Vincent’s Junior Hall  
 
 
 


